Apr 20 2024 (07:50) India Rail Info

Jind - Sonipat DEMU/74040 - DEMU - NR
JIND/Jind Junction to SNP/Sonipat Junction
2h Om - 89 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JIND (JindJunction 12:30 4 |1 0 36 NR
2 |Jcy Jind City 12:36 12:37 Tm |0 [1 4 46 NR
3 PPDE |Pandu Pindara Junction |[12:44 12:45 Tm |1 [1 g 66 NR
4 |BHM |Bhambeva 13:03 13:04 m (1 |1 29 |55 |[228 [NR
W
5 GHNA |Gohana Junction 13:26 13:27 Tm |0 |1 49 66 (226 |NR
6 MOHR |Mohana Haryana 13:47 13:48 Tm |1 (1 71 26 NR
7 |SNP |Sonipat Junction 14:30 0 |1 89 |- 235 |NR

Apr 20 2024 (07:50) https://indiarailinfo.com




